Q02

Azq_ _/zzoA
o0—=D
0——=b

ANAANNAANNANANNANNNNN ot

i,

Namwr /NI IIIIIIII1100177,
\\< g V) ) ) ) ” \'\ » )

— b g
\ A /,

0 O O ___/

(MS23

Adjustable Pi]lly Right

1
>
(=]

21

G33
G13

N

T

y

G —0O-

612

YAV
726

A N
),

S,

Q02

MATIRIX

/
A
N
O
Y18
O | &
Vv | O
= 5
O S
0 S
b N
o~ g (=
# _1
VIS gl e
OM_Ama
SOan\u,
AN | VN
MWMM
m |2 |2
| | —
Gw_n.mbmy
S| B8]y
SIES|2
A
Y,
k2
=
= ~
~ o
= =
S
3,
g ®)
<C

AG3




Reference Number

AG1
AG2
AG3
G11
G12
G13
G33
G34
Not Shown
not shown

Qo2

Qo2

Qo5

Z09
710
711
7212
714

Z15

716

Part #

025706-B
089904
1000108485
009371-E
000603-B
000604-D
009372-E
009355-B
024579-A
088256

1000364887

1000456271

001422-BA

018621-AB
004943-00
004846-AE
020465-AB
004519-AE

004555-AB

004781-00

Description Notes

Painting;Grip Set;;MS21-G2;;;;MS21;MS21-
Grip Set;High

Painting;Stabilizer Set;;MS20-G2;;;;MS20
Cap;Grip;GMO03

Foam Grip;31.8x5tx337.9L

Foam Grip;Straight;25.4x5tx150L
Cap;Grip;GMO02

Stopper Mast;Foam;AL6061;GMO02
Hardware Pack
Manual;Assembly;MS20-G3

Original logo design; used BEFORE
Cover set;Semi-Assy;back;;;MS23KM-G3;; July 2021. See the service bulletin
(Back Cover) "Top Cap and Shroud Change".

New logo design; used since July
2021. See the service bulletin "Top
Cover set;Semi-Assy;back;;New LOGO;;MS23 Cap and Shroud Change".

This part was redesigned. Check
customer's design before ordering.
End Cover;Ellipse;40x80x3.0t;MS20 The old design is no longer available.

Screw;Hex Socket;Round;M10x1.5Px100L(Too
Nut;Nylon;M10x1.5P;Cr Plate;

Set Screw;M8X1.25PX10L
Washer;Flat;M10.2X25PX2.0T;Chromed
Screw;Round;Hex Socket;M10x1.5Px80L

Screw;Hex Socket;Round;M10x1.5Px25L;Cr;A

Screw;Hex Socket;BH;M8x1.25Px25L;Adhere;


https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MXP1025&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams
https://www.gympart.com/itemdesc.aspx?ic=MX10190&utm_source=pdf-links&utm_medium=pdfs&utm_campaign=exploded-diagrams

217

718
Z20
721
722
7226

Qo1

V25
Qo2
718

005130-00

005009-AB
001526-D
001509-D
008523-B
004855-AC

1000364885

1000364025
075915
005009-00

Washer;Flat;8.4x15.5x1.6T;Chromed

Washer;Spring;SW8 8.2x15.4x2T;Zinc Plating
Bolt;Cover;M8x1.25Px40L

Fix Rubber Block;Cover;Rubber;GM01
Washer;Arc;M10x28x10.5T;SS41

Set Screw;M6X1.0PX4L

Cover set;Semi-Assy;front;;;MS23KM-G3;;

Warning Label;Anti Falling Down;French;;
Cover;B;Manipulate;MS23
Washer;Spring;8.2X15.4X2.0T;Chromed

See Individual List for G3MS21 Adj
Pulley Left

See Individual List for G3MS23 Adj
Pulley Right

This cover is not used in the US
market.

Discontinued
Discontinued



	Titanium Cable Cross Rt3
	Titanium3p
	Worksheet


